 * Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Mechanical drawing
                  Front Side                                Back Side
UNIT : mmI/O Ports
Advertising  Application
      15" TFT LCD Monitor
W h e r e   V e r s a t i l i t y   M e e t s   F l e x i b i l i t yW h e r e V e r s a t i l i t y M e e t s F l e x i b i l i t y P15BX-DWP15BX DWP15BX-DW
P15BX-DW1

* Anti-Glare tempered glass
* Aluminum stand base
Ordering Information :
*  P15BX-DW  VGA + Video-in
*  P15BX-DX  VGA + Video-in + MPEG Player
*  P15BX-DE  VGA + DVI + Video-in
*  P15BX-DY  VGA + DVI + Video-in + MPEG Player
MPEG  Video in          DVI-D  VGA  DC-in
 Audio-in